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Particulars Old Meter Dt.05.04.22 New Meter Dt.05.04.22 Old Meter-As per MTLab Dt.19.04.22
Make HPL HE HPL

Meter No PGST 04166967 PGST 05146994 PGST 04166967

Capacity 05-30A 05- 30A 05- 30A

C. Reading 6264 1 6264

— 22 Br@uies all2 ol :c¥U0IU dLU-¥-22 Y¥ul Wdad 22 caee ® AL WS, e D,

dlaveitz uiu A2

agri e Her GUellett Ml2R elelR - PesT 04166967 g lez 2ol Adkedldl cllaa
Az e, wdatesll @otd oI yool A .

(5l 8-)
[ or. No. | MDDate | KWh | MD(KW) | MD Time

1 02.04.2022 | 6264.0 0.21 13:30

2 05.03.2022 | 6253.5 1.69 14.30

3 25.02.2022 | 6161.5 1.86 06.00

4 01.01.2022 | 6028.5 1.75 05.30

5 29.12.2021 | 5886.3 1.73 11.30

6 10.11.2021 | 5720.5 1.78 20.30

- 7 31.10.2021 555_9.8 1.85 13.30
8 12.09.2021 | 5358.7 1.80 12.00

9 11.08.2021 | 5161.6 2.14 07.30

10 18.07.2021 | 4997.0 2.05 08.30

11 26.06.2021 | 48053 | - 1.64 12.00

12 21.05.2021 | 4604.5 2.10 12.30

13 06.04.2021 | 4393.5 0.61 21.30

¥y  BRAERAL UER lwoASIQL ALEs elolR - CIR0¥/AILCIC/Y el @eclor Wl 2uR.3l-1su Hxu
e dlraunell Qoatd oA Yol B.

(512 5-3)
‘7 Year-2019 Year-2020 Year-2021 Year-2022
CURR CURR CURR CURR
BILLING PERIOD RDG | UNIT | RDG | UNIT | Billing Date RDG | UNIT | Billing Date | RDG | UNIT
DEC,JAN, BIL FEB, 1 0 245 29 15-01-2021 905 45 25-01-2022 | 1642 44
FEB,MAR, BIL APR, 1 0 290 45 15-03-2021 982 77 13-04-2022 | 6264 | 4622
APR,MAY, BILJUN, 1 0 462 172 26-05-2021 | 1192 | 210
JUNJUL, BIL AUG, 56 55 583 121 24-07-2021 | 1365 | 173
AUG,SEP, BIL OCT, 164 108 711 128 27-09-2021 1518 153
OCT,NOV, BIL DEC, 216 52 860 149 23-11-2021 ! 1598 80
Total 215 644 738
Avg Consumption -+ 35.8 107.3 123

Guilsd Slws-2 uA Hws-3 ywuoll @Qad waaelza wuwda dlwolladl wlanl
wataaial Mlzzal AH RS, uddlanl AluAa laszyell/dtdlll A dal BeIU
W2 A -usunl Aleda dlagslle/didiuilsl auungll o2 yxu B
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Detail As per PRT As per MRI = : 5
Sr. No. Date KWh | Reset Date Fwd D::;:f {‘:::fé;:;f:itt}
& Time KWh
1 26.05.2021 | 1192 01.06.2021 4604.5 6 -3412.5
2 24.07.2021 | 1365 01.08.2021 4997.0 8 -3632.0
3 27.09.2021 | 1518 01.10.2021 5358.7 4 -3840.7
4 23.11.2021 | 1598 01.12.2021 5720.5 8 -4122.5
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(sl 5-w)

CURR Bifurcation To be

BILL DATE BILIN PERIOD RDG Billed of 4622 Unit Billed
29-07-18 JUN,JUL,18 BIL AUG,18 1 0 200 200
27-09-18 AUG,SEP,18 BIL OCT,18 1 0 200 200
21-11-18 OCT,NOV,18 BIL DEC,18 1 0 200 200
22-01-19 DEC,JAN,19 BIL FEB,19 1 0 200 200
26-03-18 FEB,MAR,19 BIL APR,19 1 0 200 200
24-05-19 APR,MAY 19 BIL JUN,19 1 0 200 200
23-07-19 JUN,JUL,19 BIL AUG,19 56 55 200 255
22-09-19 AUG,SEP,19 BIL OCT,19 164 108 | = 200 308
25-11-19 QOCT,NOV,19 BIL DEC,19 216 52 200 252
22-01-20 DEC,JAN,20 BIL FEB,20 245 29 200 229
21-03-20 FEB,MAR,20 BIL APR,20 290 45 200 245
06-06-20 APR,MAY 20 BIL JUN,20 462 172 200 372
25-07-20 JUN,JUL,20 BIL AUG,20 583 121 200 321
23-09-20 AUG,SEP,20 BIL OCT,20 711 128 - 200 328
24-11-20 OCT,NOV,20 BIL DEC,20 860 149 200 349
15-01-21 DEC,JAN,21 BIL FEB,21 905 45 200 245
15-03-21 FEB,MAR,21 BIL APR,21 982 %t - 200 277
26-05-21 AFR,MAY,21 BIL JUN,21 1192 210 | 200 410
24-07-21 JUN,JUL,21 BIL AUG, 21 1365 173 200 373
27-09-21 AUG,SEP,21 BIL OCT,21 1518 153 200 353
23-11-21 OCT,NOV,21 BIL DEC,21 1598 80 - 200 . 280
25-01-22 DEC,JAN,22 BIL FEB,22 1642 44 200 244
13-04-22 FEB,MAR,22 BIL APR,22 0 4621 222 222
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